Il rundaLWOpen 2017

Miedzyrzec Podlaski, 1-10-2017

Konkurencja 10
2017-10-01 - 11:.01

Mezczyzn, 200m dowolny

13 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

2 KUBAK, Barttomiej
3 CHALAT, Wojciech
4 PELICA, Tomasz

Seria2z5

1 BAREJ, Michat

2 CZERNIAK, Jarostaw
3 KASPERSKI, Patryk

4 LEWTAK, Szymon

5 CZOPINSKI, Cezary

Seria3z5

1 POLSKI, Mateusz
2 ZUBRZYCKI, Kacper

3 SWINTOZELSKI, Maksymilian

4 DERUS, Mateusz
5 BORSUK, Mateusz
6 MIAZGA, Oskar

Seria4z5

1 WOZNIAK, Kamil

2 ROG, Adrian SL

3 ZACHARZYNSKI, Norbert
4 SOBIESZUK, Kacper

5 SUSZEK, Piotr

6 KURANTOWICZ, Krzysztof

Seria5z5

1 SIEKACZYNSKI, Artur
2 NOWICZKOW, Jakub SL
3 CZERNIAK, Konrad

4 KADROW, Konrad

5 PACLAWSKI, Jakub SL
6 POPIOLEK, Dawid

Rok ur.

03

03

03

RR8

8RR

02
02

01
01
03
02
01
99

02
01
98
97
00
02

Agua Ryki
Skarpa Lublin
Olimpia Lublin

Olimpia Lublin

UKS 51 Lublin

Fala Krasnik

Olimpia Lublin

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski

UKS 51 Lublin

Wista Putawy

Fala Krasnik

Olimpia Lublin

AZS AWF Biata Podlaska
Fala Krasnik

Wista Putawy

Sokot Rzeszow

Wodnik Krasnystaw
Skarpa Lublin

AZS AWF Biata Podlaska
Orka Zamos¢

Fala Krasnik

Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
Skarpa Lublin

AZS UMCS Lublin
SAPAS Rzeszéw
Skarpa Lublin

2:42.06
2:45.12

2:37.96
2:34.03
2:27.78
2:32.26
2:37.26

2:18.56
2:15.13
2:10.51
2:13.78
2:17.63
2:19.22

2:07.42
2:06.46
2:05.38
2:05.52
2:07.39
2:09.91

2:04.13
2:00.99
1:53.22
2:00.32
2:01.12
2:04.92

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to UKP FALA Krasnik
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